Overview
The 800G QSFP-DD Active Optical Cable is designed for 800
Gigabit Ethernet links over OM4 multimode fiber. This cable
is compliant with IEEE 802.3ck, QSFP-DD HW Specification
Rev 6.3, and CMIS Rev 5.0. The built-in digital diagnostics
monitoring (DDM) allows access to real-time operating
parameters.

www.fs.com 11
800G QSFP-DD ACTIVE OPTICAL CABLE DATASHEET
Order Information
Part Number Data Rate Length Laser Source Fiber Type Temp. Range
800QDD-800G-AO01 G 1m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO02 G 2m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO03 G 3m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO05 G 5m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO07 G 7m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO10 G 10m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO15 G 15m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO20 G 20m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO30 G 30m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C
800QDD-800G-AO50 G 50m VCSEL Multi-Mode Fiber 0°C to 70°C